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Dimensions l/w/h in mm (max)

Frequency Range
Operating Temperature
Input Power Level
Pass Band

Storage Temperature
Insertion Loss (IL)

Bandwith (1dB ~ 30dB )
Attenuation

(Reference level from Min IL)
Applications

Intertec Components GmbH
Lilienthalstr. 17a
85399 Hallbergmoos/Germany

RED
FREQUENCY

3,0x3,0
3,8x3,8
5,0x5,0
7,0x5,0

F11 or TO39
35.46 MHz ~ 666.667 MHz
-20°C to +70°C
0~10dBm

0 ~ 400 MHz
-40°C to +85°C
30dB max.

15,0 MHz max.
10dB min.

DAB, Cable Modem, Remote Control, WLL, Satellite
TV, WLAN, Cellulare phones, PHS, DECT

Tel: +49-811-996799-0 service@red-frequency.com
Fax: +49-811-996799-20 www.red-frequency.com
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